NTCS0805E3.....T
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 13-Jul-17 1 Document Number: 29044
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SMD 0805, Glass Protected NTC Thermistors
FEATURES

Dissipation factor D 3.5 mW/K
Operating temperature range
at zero power -40 to +150 °C
Weight ≈ 0.008 g
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
R25-TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(± %)
SAP MATERIAL AND
ORDERING NUMBER (1)
2200 1, 2, 3, 5 3600 1 NTCS0805E3222*MT
4700 1, 2, 3, 5 3500 1 NTCS0805E3472*MT
10 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3430 3 NTCS0805E3103*LT
10 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3570 3 NTCS0805E3103*MT
10 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3940 1 NTCS0805E3103*HT
15 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3700 1 NTCS0805E3153*MT
22 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3800 1 NTCS0805E3223*HT
33 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3920 1 NTCS0805E3333*HT
47 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3960 1 NTCS0805E3473*HT
68 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4100 1 NTCS0805E3683*XT
100 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3590 1 NTCS0805E3104*MT
100 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4100 1 NTCS0805E3104*XT
330 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3930 1 NTCS0805E3334*HT
470 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4025 1 NTCS0805E3474*XT
680 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4125 1 NTCS0805E3684*XT
NTCS0805E3.....T
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 13-Jul-17 2 Document Number: 29044
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com